
Autumn Term
Sat 9th/Sun 10th September
Sun 17th September 
Sun 24th September
Saturday 30th September
Fri 6th October
Sun 8th October
Sat 14th October 
Sun 15th October 
Sat 11th November 
Sun 19th November
Sat 25th November
Sat 2nd December 
Sun 10th December

Welcome weekend activities
Drayton Manor Theme Park
Cinema
Paintballing 
Go-Karting 
Oxford city trip, walking tour and museum 
Bingo
Manchester National Football Museum/Shopping
Coventry - indoor waterpark 
Circus skills and evening swimming pool disco
London Christmas market and lights
Comic-Con
Pantomime

Spring Term
Sun 14th January 
Sun 21st January 
Sun 28th January 
Sun 4th February 
Sun 25th February
Sun 3rd March
Sun 10th March 
Sat 16th March 
Sun 17th March

Telford Ice Rink and Telford Shopping Centre 
Vortex
Black Country Museum
RAF Cosford Air Museum
Ninja Warrior
Shrewsbury climbing wall
Crazy golf
London galleries
London food festival
Go-Karting Fri 22nd March

 Summer Term
Sun 21st April
Sun 28th April
Sun 5th May
Fri 10th May
Sun 12th May

Visit to dessert shop
Silverstone Motor Racing Museum
London museums 
Go-Karting
Warwick Castle
Dragon boat race
Ninja Warrior 
Paintballing
West Midlands Safari Park
Seaside 
Inflatable Water Park 
Alton Towers
Fun day and BBQ

Sun 19th May
Sun 9th June
Sat 15th June
Sat 23rd June
Sat 29th June 
Sun 30th June
Sat 6th July
Sun 7th July 

Schedule of Boarders' Outings


